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SCHEDULE OF SERVICES – NOVEMBER, 2016 
 

 

 
All dates according to the civil calendar. 

 

 

Sat. Nov. 5 6 pm All-night Vigil. 

Sun. Nov. 6 9:30 аm Hours and Divine Liturgy. 20
th

 Sunday after Pentecost: 

  The Icon of the Theotokos, “The Joy of All Who Sorrow.” 
 

 

Please note: Standard Time begins this weekend; move clocks back one hour Saturday night. 

 

 

 

 

Sat. Nov. 12 6 pm All-night Vigil. 

Sun. Nov. 13 9:30 аm Hours and Divine Liturgy. 21
st
 Sunday after Pentecost: 

  Holy Apostles from the 70: Stachys, Amplius, Urban, Narcissus,  

  Apellius, and Aristobulus; Martyr Epimachus of Alexandria. 

 

 

 

 

Sat. Nov. 19 6 pm All-night Vigil. 

Sun. Nov. 20 9:30 аm Hours and Divine Liturgy. 22
nd

 Sunday after Pentecost: 

  Holy 33 Martyrs of Melitene; St. Lazarus of Mount Galesius. 



SCHEDULE OF SERVICES FOR NOVEMBER– PG. 2 

 
 

 

 

Sun. Nov. 20 6 pm All-night Vigil with Litia and Blessing of the Loaves. 

Mon. Nov. 21 8 аm Hours and Divine Liturgy. 

  The Archangel Michael and all of the Bodiless Powers. 

 

 

 

 

Thurs. Nov. 24 10:30 am Thanksgiving Day Moleben. 

 

 

 

 

Sat. Nov. 26 6 pm All-night Vigil. 

Sun. Nov. 27 9:30 аm Hours and Divine Liturgy. 23
rd

 Sunday after Pentecost: 

  Holy Apostle Philip. 

 

 

 

 

Mon. Nov. 28  – Beginning of the Nativity Fast – 

 

 

 

Foremost of the heavenly beings, and who stand with great boldness by 

the throne of unendurable glory, eye-witness of things unuttered, Michael 

Chief Warrior, save us, who honour thee devoutly year by year and who 

faithfully sing the praise of the Trinity. 

– Sticheron at Aposticha, Tone 1, from the Vespers Service to St. Michael 
 


